CDS-ECW
Purchase Guide
Operation Manual
  and
DC Servo Motor Driver
Series
(QP0907-2)
Table of Contents

2
TABLE OF SPECIFICATIONS
Type Code：
Option Code F  : Trip-ff protection at
Continuous Voltage (DC)
Continuous Current (DC)
Series Title
Example : CDS - 05 10  F EL
Specifications of this driver :
MODE
CDS-EW CDS-EW CDS-EW CDS-EW
   RMS
RMS
PEAK
RMS
 (KG)
SPEC
CONT. CURRENT (A)
CONT. OUTPUT DCV
MAX. OUTPUT DCV
NET WT. EL
EC
PEAK CURRENT (A)
0510 0515
5 7
16
10 15
232013
100
113
1.21.2 1.2 1.2
1.91.9 1.91.7
113 113 113180 180 180
150 150 150100 100 100
0710 0715 1010 1015 1510
Appearance C : With Case
Continuous Current：5A (Peak Current：13A)
Continupus Voltage：100VDC (Maximum Voltage 113VDC)
Trip-off Protection at Abnormal Feedback
EL : L board without case
Functions of options and specifications
(Refer to the instruction of options before selection)
Abnormal Feedback.
CDS -05 10 F E C W
NOTE OF SPECIFICATIONS
3
●Type of Control : PWM effective switching frequency of：
●Entry of Speed Command : DC±10V /Rated Speed.
●Voltage Feedback Gradient DC :
   (It can be selected by JUMPS in PC board.Other custom-made   specifications
can also be accepted.)
●Variance ratio of rotating speed under 0.1%
   (variance ratio of load： 0~100%)
●Standard Protection Device：
   Overloading,overheated in the driver,short-circuit in the  motor, regenerative
voltage absorption circuit.
●Option F：Trip-off Protection at Abnormal Feedback.
                  (Especial ly for the l ink between PC board and master
                  board. Refer to page 23)
CDS-0510E & CDS-0515E
CDS-0710E & CDS-0715E
CDS-1010E & CDS-1015E
CDS-1510E
20KHZ
20KHZ
16KHZ
16KHZ
7V/1000 rpm
9.5V/1000 rpm
13.5V/1000 rpm